
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 

GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 

GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/12/2017 149,153 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,254 0.0000

02/12/2017 139,701 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,452 0.0000

03/12/2017 228,088 0.0000 116,095 0.0000 27,708 0.0000

04/12/2017 276,813 0.0000 49,755 0.0000 1,030 0.0000

05/12/2017 262,840 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,974 0.0000

06/12/2017 246,706 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,133 0.0000

07/12/2017 224,755 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,952 0.0000

08/12/2017 199,927 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 24,828 0.0000

09/12/2017 172,145 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 27,782 0.0000

10/12/2017 153,010 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,135 0.0000

11/12/2017 273,905 0.0000 153,108 0.0000 32,213 0.0000

12/12/2017 270,855 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 3,050 0.0000

13/12/2017 262,179 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,676 0.0000

14/12/2017 244,091 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,088 0.0000

15/12/2017 224,164 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,927 0.0000

16/12/2017 216,624 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,540 0.0000

17/12/2017 209,222 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,402 0.0000

18/12/2017 194,503 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,719 0.0000

19/12/2017 182,682 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,821 0.0000

20/12/2017 174,097 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,585 0.0000

21/12/2017 164,444 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,653 0.0000

22/12/2017 150,290 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,154 0.0000

23/12/2017 144,129 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,161 0.0000

24/12/2017 143,252 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 877 0.0000

25/12/2017 143,107 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 145 0.0000

26/12/2017 137,720 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 5,387 0.0000

27/12/2017 131,253 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,467 0.0000

28/12/2017 236,070 0.0000 110,052 0.0000 5,235 0.0000

29/12/2017 287,610 0.0000 59,259 0.0000 7,718 0.0000

30/12/2017 279,893 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,717 0.0000

31/12/2017 273,679 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,214 0.0000

GNL

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO


